Sozhou

152 58 P

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK 6215N£%

R

S RSE

FEAHIUE By

S
1RSI R

ZERRF

HE
NSK 6215NE H

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/c879343a. html

CR1
COR1
CR2
COR2
FO

BB
DD1
RO
RN
DAM1
DAl
DA2
RA
MASS

6215N
75
130
25
1.5
66000
49500
6750
5050
14.7
4. 06

125. 22
0. 60
0.5
83.0
90.0
122.0
1.5
1190

kgf
kgf

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

Wiz
ShiE
I
(/M)
AT
Hf AT
BT
AT
2R
(&K)
(&)

(&K)


http://www.sozhou.com/p/c879343a.html

VA LWvYd
e

r

-
8
ZINN




